
Roster of Weekend Servers June 2019

Notes Last Name First Name Grade Parent Name E-mail adddress

Barbel Sam 10 kbarbel@gmail.com

Behles Grace 10 Steve sbehles6351@wowway.com

11:15 With Jack Olson Buchberger Kevin Greg & Chris

gregbuch2@sbcglobal.net, 

chrisbuch@sbcglobal.net

9:30 or 11:15 Bullock Charlie 10 Libby libbybullock501@gmail.com

9:30 or 11:15 Bullock Kathryn 12 Libby libbybullock501@gmail.com

9:30 AM Cantieri Kevin 11 Ann acantieri@comcast.net

11:15 Carrico Sam 10 Tom & Mary tomcarrico5@comcast.net

11:15 Carrico Tommy 12 Tom & Mary tomcarrico5@comcast.net

Diblik Abby 10 Greg & Donna MUDIBS@sbcglobal.net

Falls Rocco 9

tbertucci@kraftheinz.com, 

bertucci@kraftfoods.com, 

tbertucci@kraftheinzcompany.com

9:30 Fardella Nicolas 10 Rosa afardella@att.net, augienrosa@aol.com

Flondro William 9 Jennifer jenniferjerlesflondro@yahoo.com

7:30 Gibbons Annie 12 Meegan meegibb@comcast.net

Gruensfelder Danny 9 Bob & Denise dlgruens@aol.com

11:15 Harmon David 12 Terry & Terri terrikharmon@yahoo.com

5:00 PM Harmon Maria 10 Terry & Terri terrikharmon@yahoo.com

Hong Sammy 9 Jennifer jdadivashong@gmail.com

Inorio Michael 12 Chris & Kathi

cinorio@comcast.net, 

kathi.inorio@comcast.net

Keane Jackie 10 Lisa shadow_720@yahoo.com

9:30 Knott Abby 10 Agnes & Matt amknott@comcast.net

9:30 Knott Taylor 9 Agnes & Matt amknott@comcast.net

Koning Meghan 9 Diane dianek3@yahoo.com

Kowalcczyk Bella 10 Astrid astridk75@yahoo.com

Lopez Brideen 10 Ed & Mary edmarylopez@gmail.com

Lynch Katie 9 Kim caseydog71@yahoo.com

Lynch Kevin 9 Kim caseydog71@yahoo.com

Marshall David 10 Brian & Tricia btmarshalls6@hotmail.com

Marshall Michelle 12 Brian & Tricia btmarshalls6@hotmail.com

Meyer Dan 9 Tom & Padra tomandpadra@comcast.net

Meyer Matt 11 Tom & Padra tomandpadra@comcast.net

Montesinos Johnny 11 Luisa luisafournier61@gmail

Montesinos Julian 9 Luisa luisafournier61@gmail.
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9:30 Mueller Lauren 9 Carolyn thecwoman@aol.com

Murray Aidan 10 Lindsay lindsayramos33@gmail.com

Murray Nolan 9 Lindsay lindsayramos33@gmail.com

Nava Ruben 10 Phillip phillip.nava@gmail.com

Neugebauer Julia 9 neuges@aol.com

5 pm Saturday Neuhalfen Jolene 12 Mark & Marlene marlenen1705@gmail.com

Nuelle Michael 11 Todd & Kathy tpdd1025@att.net

Ochab Kevin 9 Joyce ajochab@aol.com, 

9:30 Ochab Lauren 12 Joyce ajochab@aol.com, 

11:15 with Kevin B Olson Jack 10 George & Krissy olsongk@comcast.net

9:30 Ratzki Wally 10 Susie spratzki@comcast.net 

Rolla Bridget 12 Al & Mary

mrolla@wowway.com 

arolla1234@gmail.com

Ruffolo

Marc 

Anthony 9 angier916@hotmail.com

Ruffolo Maryssa 9 angier916@hotmail.com

11:15 Russo Nick 9 Mary liltaco205@aol.com

Sawadski Jillian 9 Melissa sawadskis@sbcglobal.net

9:30 Schultz Ben 12 Katrina katcrew6@gmail.com

5 pm Saturday Sipko Katie 12 Sue ssipko2@yahoo.com

Stachyra Nate 9 Yvonne ystachyra@gmail.com

11;15 Sykes Ashley 12 Joe & Debbie joedebbiesykes@gmail.com

Whetstone Rory 10 Kerry Paulsen

irishmu96@aol.com, 

bigdumbgerman@gmail.com

Wrede Tessa 12 Carl & Jodi

cfwrede@me.com,jodi.wrede@allstate.c

om jlwrede@me.com
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